

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.84 OF 2005 IN Civil Appeal 573/2005

SAJJAN TEXTILE MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.V. KAMATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in normal course.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached]